Position

General Manager

Assistant Manager, Administration

Hr Representative

It Administrator

Clerk Of The Board

Customer Service

Staff Accountant

General Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Staff Accountant

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$158,151

$71,037

$56,714

$47,134

$43,916

$41,406

$36,327

$317



