	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	Administration	\$158,151
2.	Assistant Manager, Administration		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	Administration	\$71,037
3.	Hr Representative	Staff Accountant	Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	Administration	\$56,714
4.	It Administrator		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	Administration	\$47,134
5.	Clerk Of The Board		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	Administration	\$43,916
6.	Customer Service		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	Administration	\$41,406
7.	Staff Accountant		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	Administration	\$36,327
8.	General Manager		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	Administration	\$317